
Geechee Gunfighters

Shoot Date:  6/25/2016

Match 
Final ALIAS                                    
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Final 

Time

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Kid Ray 49r 21.20 23.04 21.97 17.50 15.03 17.67 116.411 1

Stone Ground WRA 20.54 23.61 21.65 19.77 16.22 25.23 127.022 1

Sue Render LWRA 25.39 29.44 28.58 24.54 25.81 25.26 159.023 1

Light Horse Pete GF 24.57 24.06 27.81 32.66 25.51 25.73 160.344 1

Whiskey Mac COW 32.19 31.99 26.49 28.41 21.79 22.07 162.945 1

Fast Finger Fife WRA 23.83 31.12 27.36 28.52 30.02 23.34 164.196 2

Have-A-Bourbon 49r 22.75 35.00 27.14 37.40 24.81 22.07 169.177 2

Doc Kemm S 26.61 38.13 29.25 24.70 29.93 23.71 172.338 1

Denny Boy SD 35.03 34.72 26.00 22.99 33.09 27.05 178.889 1

Tucker T Fudpucker SS 25.16 29.95 40.94 36.37 22.09 27.22 181.7310 1

Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 31.72 40.65 31.80 26.34 25.50 26.94 182.9511 1

Carolina Gray Dawg S 27.62 33.41 33.33 29.01 29.01 32.29 184.6712 2

Buckshot Collins ES 29.30 33.19 35.79 31.08 38.17 29.48 197.0113 1

Deacon Hicks SS 59.99 29.49 40.39 26.97 30.41 27.28 214.5314 2

Hambone Hannah LS 35.62 39.77 38.04 40.97 28.01 36.31 218.7215 1

Palmetto Jack SD 49.69 37.94 55.73 36.36 38.10 45.09 262.9116 2

Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 40.95 32.37 54.60 35.27 48.49 55.86 267.5417 1

Choco Kid MAR 45.49 37.54 58.01 55.07 39.47 45.11 280.6918 1

Ranger Law BW 53.11 51.97 40.29 51.58 46.25 42.87 286.0719 1

Slop Shooter WRA 57.97 65.46 78.97 41.24 55.80 46.08 345.5220 3

Cereus Sue c ba 68.28 66.31 54.01 58.34 55.85 59.43 362.2221 1

Cardiac Kate L49 116.94 61.15 59.06 69.24 36.63 51.29 394.3122 1

Pick Ax Pete CB 56.45 52.19 48.01 999.00 32.81 45.14 1,233.6023 1
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Kid Ray

21.20 23.04 21.97 17.50 15.03 17.67 116.41

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

17.6715.0317.5021.9723.0421.20
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Stone Ground

20.54 23.61 21.65 19.77 16.22 25.23 127.02

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

25.2316.2219.7721.6523.6120.54
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Have-A-Bourbon

22.75 5.03 27.14 37.40 24.81 22.07 139.20

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

22.0724.8132.4027.140.0322.75
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Sue Render

25.39 29.44 28.58 24.54 25.81 25.26 159.02

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Light Horse Pete

24.57 24.06 27.81 32.66 25.51 25.73 160.34

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Whiskey Mac

32.19 31.99 26.49 28.41 21.79 22.07 162.94

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

22.0721.7928.4126.4931.9932.19
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Cowboy
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Fast Finger Fife

23.83 31.12 27.36 28.52 30.02 23.34 164.19

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

23.3420.0228.5227.3626.1223.83
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Doc Kemm

26.61 38.13 29.25 24.70 29.93 23.71 172.33

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Denny Boy

35.03 34.72 26.00 22.99 33.09 27.05 178.88

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Tucker T Fudpucker

25.16 29.95 40.94 36.37 22.09 27.22 181.73

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

22.2222.0926.3730.9429.9525.16
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Mt. Zion Yellowboy

31.72 40.65 31.80 26.34 25.50 26.94 182.95

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

26.9425.5026.3431.8030.6526.72

5=

= 0

0

1

0

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

167.95

5

10

0

Classic Cowboy
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Carolina Gray Dawg

27.62 33.41 33.33 29.01 29.01 32.29 184.67

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

32.2929.0129.0133.3333.4127.62
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Buckshot Collins

29.30 33.19 35.79 31.08 38.17 29.48 197.01

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

197.01

0

0

0

Elder Statesman

13

1
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Deacon Hicks

59.99 29.49 40.39 26.97 30.41 27.28 214.53

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

27.2825.4126.9735.3929.4959.99
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Silver Senior
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Hambone Hannah

35.62 39.77 38.04 40.97 28.01 36.31 218.72

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Ladies Senior
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Palmetto Jack

49.69 37.94 55.73 36.36 38.10 45.09 262.91

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

45.0938.1036.3655.7337.9449.69
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Mt. Zion Gypsie

40.95 32.37 54.60 35.27 48.49 55.86 267.54

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

30.8633.4930.2729.6032.3730.95
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Choco Kid

45.49 37.54 58.01 55.07 39.47 45.11 280.69

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Ranger Law

53.11 51.97 40.29 51.58 46.25 42.87 286.07

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

32.8741.2551.5840.2951.9743.11
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B Western
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Slop Shooter

57.97 65.46 78.97 41.24 55.80 46.08 345.52

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

46.0855.8041.2473.9755.4647.97
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Cereus Sue

68.28 66.31 54.01 58.34 55.85 59.43 362.22

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Cattle Baroness
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Cardiac Kate

116.94 61.15 59.06 69.24 36.63 51.29 394.31

Misses: 6

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

41.2936.6354.2449.0661.1586.94
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Pick Ax Pete

56.45 52.19 48.01 999.00 32.81 45.14 1,233.60

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

35.1432.81999.0048.0147.1956.45
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12Misses: 6 14 11

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5 Stage 6

13 12

Penalties: 2 2 0 0 0 1

40.91 34.89 38.55 33.51 29.73 30.98Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0



Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Buckshot Collins
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Hambone Hannah
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Palmetto Jack
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Whiskey Mac


